
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

MT ISA > TOWNSVILLE

Effective 23 December 2024 to 5 January 2025

GX849 GX482 GX484

Tue Only Sun Only Thu Only

DNO 26 Dec 

& 2 Jan

ISA MOUNT ISA Arr 10:50 AM Bus Stop, Outback At Isa, 19 Marian St, The Gap Qld, Mt Isa

ISA MOUNT ISA Dep 11:30 AM 7:10 AM 7:10 PM Bus Stop, Outback At Isa, 19 Marian St, The Gap Qld, Mt Isa

CNJ CLONCURRY 12:45 PM 8:36 AM 8:36 PM Medical Centre, 27 Ramsay St, Clonclurry Qld

JCK JULIA CREEK 2:15 PM 10:10 AM 10:10 PM Bus Stop, 35 Burke St, Julia Creek Qld

RCM RICHMOND 4:00 PM 11:50 AM 11:50 PM Kronosaurus Korner, 91-93 Goldring St, Richmond Qld

RCB RICHMOND MEAL BREAK Arr 4:05 PM 11:55 AM 11:55 PM Shell Petrol Station, 120 Goldring St, Richmond Qld

RCB RICHMOND MEAL BREAK Dep 4:45 PM 12:30 PM 12:30 AM Shell Petrol Station, 120 Goldring St, Richmond Qld

HGD HUGHENDEN 6:05 PM 1:55 PM 1:55 AM Newsagent, 49 Brodie St, Hughenden Qld

PRA PRAIRIE 6:30 PM 2:25 PM 2:25 AM Opp Train Station, 9 Savage St, Flinders Hwy, Prairie Qld

TRC TORRENS CREEK 7:00 PM 2:50 PM 2:50 AM 32 Russell St, Torrens Creek Qld

PND PENTLAND 7:30 PM 3:20 PM 3:20 AM Post Office, Flinders Hwy & Gilmore St, Pentland Qld

CHM CHARTER TOWERS MEAL BREAK Arr 4:25 PM 4:25 AM

CHM CHARTER TOWERS MEAL BREAK Dep 5:00 PM 5:00 AM

CHT CHARTERS TOWERS 8:40 PM 5:05 PM 5:05 AM Bus Stop, 156 Gill St, Charters Towers City Qld

ASS ALL SOULS ST GABRIELS SCHOOL 8:45 PM 5:10 PM 5:10 AM Opp School Gate, 30 Dr George Ellis Dr, Richmond Hill Qld

TSV TOWNSVILLE 10:25 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 AM Sealink Terminal, 2 Sir Leslie Thiess Dr, Townsville Qld

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code

DNO (Does not operate relevant to specified dates)


